
...,

OFFICE OF THE
KORAPUT MUNICIPALITY : KoRAPUT

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

TENDER cALL NorcE No. gff s- DATE:
BID IDENTIFICATION NO KPTMUN-66/201 9

at*0+ -11

S . f,ro Name of the work Estimated cost in Rs.
Period of

completion
CIass of contractor

Bid Security/ EMD
lAt

1 3 4 5 6 7

1

Repair of Main Drain from Dhoba Sahj to towards
Chandan Pokhari (Through jagarnath temple
chaka and amin line) (Devolution Fund 2018_19)

Rs.66,13,100.00 1 20days
A&B and

Municipality
Contractor

66,1 31 .00

2

Const. of 6nos Stall infront of Gandhi park on
Exhisting stall (Up stair) (Deposited Money of
PPP Mode)

Rs.17,82,000 1 20days
C&D and

Municipality
Contractor

17,820.00

3
Const. of stall for Ground Floor and Hotel for
1st Floor at Bus-stand, East Side (Deposited
Money of PPP Mode)

Rs.25,43,000 1 20days
B&C and

Municipality
Contractor

25,430.00

The Executive officer Municipality Koraput on behalf of Koraput Municipality invits percentage rate bids in single coversystem for the construction of work detailed in the table below from eligible class contractors register with state Goverrrmenv centralGovt / Equivalent Grade/Municipalitycontractor for execution of the thJ civil work rhe proof of registration from the aprpropriateauthority shall be enclosed alongwith the Bid.

Cost of Bid

Rs.10,000.00

Rs.6,000 00

Rs.6,000 00

J

4

5

6

1 Bid documents consisting of plans, specifications the schedule of quantities and set of terms and condition, ot 
"ontl"tlno' other necessary documents can be seen in the website www.tenderorissa.gov.in

Bids must be accompanied by Earnest Money deposiu Demand drafu Bankers cl-reque of the amount specified for the workin the table Col.6 above, pledged in favour of Executive Officer, Koraput Municipality.
The Bid documents will be available in the website www.tenderorissa.gov.in from 1 1.00 A M on Dt.!6,rQ7;!e!9 up to5.00 P.M. on d|29.e7.2019 for ontine bidding.
The Bidder must possess compatible Digital signature Certificate (DSc) of class ll or Class lll.
Bids shall be received only "on line" on or before 5.00 p.M. Dt.2g.o7.2o1g.
The original Documents only through Regd/Speed post should reach on or before 02.08.201g up to 5.,00 pm andother means of posting are not allowed.
Bids received on line shall be opened at 03.00PM. on Dt.03.08.2019 in the office of the undersigned in the presence of thebidders who wish to attend. Bidders who participateo in tG oioian ,ritness the opening of bids after logging on to the sitethrough their DSC lf the office happens to be closed on the last date of opening of the bids as specified, thr: bids will beopened on the next working day at the same time and venue.
After the date and time of receipt of bid is over, the original Bid security and Demand Drafv Bankers cheque / postalplegged towards cost of Bid documents shall be submitted in the office of the undersigned on or before date and time ofopening of Bid as specified at Para 06 above, during Office hours on working days faili'ng which the bid will be rejected.

The cost of bid documents in shape of demand draft/bankers cheque issued from / postal plegged and any I'Jationalized /scheduled commercial Bank may be prepared in the name of the Executive officer, Koraput Municipality mentioned undercol T above payable at headquarter of Koraput Municipalityseparately i.e. towards paper cost of each Bid respectively.
Additional Performance security shall be obtained from the bidder when the bid amount is less then estimaterd cost put totender' ln such an event, only the successful bidder who has quoted less bid price rates than the estimated cost put totender shall have to furnish the exact amount of differential cost i.e estimated cost put to tender minus the quoted amount asAdditional Performance security (APS) in shape of Demand Drafurerm Deposit Recepit pledged in favour of the Executiveofficer within seven days otherwise the bid shall be cancelled and the security deposit shall bL forfeited Furlher proceedingfor blacklisting shall be initiated against bidder,
lf theratequotebythebidderislessthan lSokofthetenderedamount,thensuchabidshall berejectedanci thetendershall be finalized basing on merits of rest bids, But if more than one bid is quoted at14.gg% ( Decimals urp to two numberswill be taken for all practical purposes) less than the estimated cost, the tender accepting auihority will finalized the tenderthrough a transparent lottery system, where all bidders /their authorised representativesltl.re concerned Exec;utive Engineerand DAO will remain present. i

10

11



12

13

14

15

Other details can be seen in the Bidding documents.

Any undertaking for any required documents should not be allowed, the tender will be rejected at the spot.

Valid and upto date required document should be enclosed falling which the concerned tender paper of the Bidder
will be canceled without any further correspondance.

This is for applicable onlv for sl no-1 of the work as below proforma.

Critical Dates
From 11.00 am of

Dt.06.07.2019 to 5.OO pm of

5.00 pm of Dt.27.O7.20L9

(iii) .00 pm of Dt.29.07.2019

3.OO pm of Dt.03.08.2019

1 1.OOam of Dt.09,08.2019

16 The work experience certificate of similar nature of work incruding the
required for sl. No.-1 of the work i.e similar nature of work, water tank,
meterials for drain work and niddle & plate vibrator.

below equpments having
centring & shutering

17

CopysubmittedtotheExecutiveEngineer,PH.D,KorapuVDlPR.O,Koraput/Collector, l(oraput/pA.,
ITDA, KorapuU Block Development Officer, Koraput/ Tahasildar, KorapuV Sub-Collector, KorapuV P.D , DRDA KorapuV
Executive Engineer, R & B/ Executive Engineer, R.W., Division, KorapuV Executive Engineer, R.W.S. & S., Koraputfor
information and necessary action with a request to publish the same at their Notice Board for information to general public

Memo No ,l 5'? t

n
-""",ffi\tl

Date: L/"uy'-l.j

Copy to Office Notice Board for wide publication of general public .

Period of availability of
tenders on-line

Last date & time of

Date & time of opening
of Technical Bid

Date & time of opening
of Financial Bid

Memo No. $.St1Ci Date: (1,C, / -lT
Copy forwarded to the e.mail : ipr.advt@gmail.com with copy to iprenews@gmail.com for information &

necessary action with a request to publish the advertisement on two daily Odia wide circulated local News papers for one
day only with reference to the letter No-5670/CS dt-27.06 2017 of Office of the chief Secreiary Govt. of Odisha

Copy to MIS for information, is directed to flash the above notice in Koraput Municipality website.


